
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft gr.röm

Bingen Büdesheim, 15.02.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ibrahim Edhem Ünal ASV Mainz 88
2:19

12
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:3

54
 2 11  0 10 0 3.II

2 Noel Zimbelmann RE  Büdesheim
TÜ 10:2

41
SS 2:0

54
 2  9  0 12 0 1.I

3 Enes Yildiz RE  Büdesheim
1:22

04
0:24

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Anousch Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 88
TÜ 9:0

43
0:25

02
1:10

01
 1  4  0 12 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Nils Löffler AV 03 Speyer
TÜ 12:2

42
0:27

03 Fr
 1  4  0 12 0 4.II

2 Marc Fischer VfK 07 Schifferstadt
0:54

11 Fr
0:26

03
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

3 Yusuf Tabak  ASV Mainz 88
Fr

TÜ 8:0

41
TÜ 8:0

42
 2  8  0 16 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ibrahim Edhem Ünal - Anousch Jafari Gorzini
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marc Fischer - Yusuf Tabak  

1-Fr Nils Löffler (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Anousch Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 88 4 5.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 2 Marc Fischer VfK 07 Schifferstadt 0 6.00:50

Pool A 1 Ibrahim Edhem Ünal ASV Mainz 88 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Nils Löffler AV 03 Speyer 0 4.01:15

Pool A 2 Noel Zimbelmann RE  Büdesheim 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Yusuf Tabak  ASV Mainz 88 0 2.01:43

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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SS 4:3
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1 6 0 2

2 9 0 0

0 0 0 3
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 1
2

TÜ 12:2

4

 2
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1 4 0 0

0 1 0 2

2 8 0 0
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